
I-WBPI-D70/G27

Plateaux pivotants en grillage métallique
Contactez-nous pour en savoir plus.

Wire Lazy Susans
Contact us to learn more about our products.
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Forme
Shape

Codes des plateaux pivotants
Lazy Susan Codes

Fini
Finish

I-WBFC-D65/G36

I-WBDL-D75/G18

I-WBPI-D70/G27

Ensemble de 2 plateaux pivotants ronds en grillage pour armoire de 
coin.  Plateaux de 360°. 
Set of 2 swiveling round wire shelves for corner cabinets.  360° shelves.

Ensemble de 2 plateaux pivotants ronds en grillage pour armoire de 
coin.  Plateaux de 180°. 
Set of 2 swiveling round wire shelves for corner cabinets.  180° shelves.

Ensemble de 2 plateaux pivotants ronds en grillage pour armoire de 
coin.  Plateaux de 270°. 
Set of 2 swiveling round wire shelves for corner cabinets.  270° shelves.

Capacité de charge par plateau
Weight Capacity per Tray

15kg (33lbs)

15kg (33lbs)

15kg (33lbs)

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Diamètre
Diameter

71 cm 
(28’’)

81cm 
(32’’)

71 cm 
(28’’)

D’autres produits et couleurs sont disponibles.  Contactez  votre représentant pour plus de détails.
Other products and colours available. Contact your representative for more details.

I-WBFC-D65/G36 I-WBDL-D75/G18


